
Wednesday, June 23DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070Nie a m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Worning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
Doctor Paul
Dark AbyssThe Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D,Film Fun
Shopping Reporter (Jane)Lunch While You Listen
»"m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Wally Fryer and his Orchestra
Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Les Baxter and his Orchestra
Women’s Hour (Marina), Fashion

News; Housewives’ Quiz; The Beckjon-
ing Shore3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesPlatform Performances
é Connie Boswell415 The Three Suns
4.30 English Humour4.45 Fancy Free5.30 Music to Remember (Chip Stevéns)

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Song Hits6.15 Music of Manhattan
6.39 N.Z. Artists on Record
6.45 Daily Diary
Rhythm
bey
ey
|7. 0 Scoop the Pool7.30 Danger in Paradise7.45 The Marksmen

8.0 $‘The Grey Goose
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysterics
8.30 Resérved
8.45 Michael Darlin
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 Suppertime Melodies
10.

OQ How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.15 Tune Timé
10.380 Box 13
411. 0 Rhythm on Reeds11.30 The Downbeat of Dorsey
12. 0 Close down
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Be
semct

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session15 Railway Notices e
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ballad Time
9.45 Orchestral Musio10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesG28 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Lucienne Boyer2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): GardeningTalk; Fashion News; The BeckoningShore :3.30 Tunes for all Tastes
3.45 Voices We Know4 0 #$£=Rhythm Pianists

15 Handful of Stars
.30 Contrast of Voices«
45 Organola
. Oo Top Duettists
15 Latin-American Way
.30 Mario Lanza
5.45 Continental Flavour

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Musio
6.30 Popular Top Tunes7.0 Scoop the Pool

|

7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Question Mark8. 0 The Grey Goose
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Reserved
8.45 Passer-by
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 The Keynotes
9.45 Quiet Rhythm
10. 0 Popular Melodies of Today
10.30 Box 13
12. 0 Close down

3ZB initm6. Gam. Top o’ the Morning Tunes7.0 #£Breakfast Séssion
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Schooi Bell Cailing8.18 Tempo Bright9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work
10. @ Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Magazine10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D,11. O This and That
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Fashion News; The Beckoning Shore3.30 Keys Hammond3.45 Joyce Grenfell4.0 Desi Arnaz and his Orchestra
4.15 Patrick O’Hagan
4.30 Peter Yorke’s Concert Orchestra
4.46 The Keynotes
5. 0 Melachrino Conducts
5.30 Nat Kihg Cole (vocal)5.45 Jerry Gray and his Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 #£=Pefcy Faith’s Orchestra6.15 George Mitchell Choir
6.30 Pianotime from the Studio
6.45 Husband and Wife: Jo Stafford andPaul Weston
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
1-33
anger in Paradise7.45 eserved8.0 The Grey Goose

8.15 ~The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 The Intruder
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 The Three Suns
9.45 The Rotorua Maori Choir10. 0 Featuring Duke Ellington .
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 We’ve Got You Taped
12. 0 Close down
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4ZBwie 29m
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Accent on Melody
Doctor Paul
The Devil and the Lady
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Variety Time
Shopping Reporter
Lunch Music
.m. The Stars Entertain|Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Melody Rendezvous —

Women’s Hour: Homemakers’ Quiz;
Fashion News; The Beckoning Shore
30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Organists in Light Meiodies4.15 Today’s Singers

4.30 Continental Flavour
4.45 Kaye for Comedy
5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Variety
Latin-American Rhythms
Modern Vocalists
Scoop the Pool
Danger in Paradise
You Can’t Win
The Grey Goose
The Agatha Christie MysteriesReserved
Johnny RavenHoratio Hornblower
Armchair Melodies _
Reserved
Dancing Room OnlyBox 13
In Modern Mood
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 ms
a.m, Breakfast Session
Good Morning RequestsSpotlight on Brass Bands
Singing Stars: Jean Sabion
Alias Jane Morgan
Man from Maloba
Barbara Dale
The Pathway of the Sun
Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac),
Popular Parade
Lunch Music
.m. The Mystery of Nurse LorimerJeannette MacDonald and Nelson

= ey Barnabas von Geczy’s Orchestra2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):
Black Narcissus; Film and Theatre News;
Hints Exchange3.30 British Variety Stars4. Maori Melodies
4.15 Borrah Minnevitch and his Hare
monica Rascals
4.30 Songs with Lu Ann Simms4.45 At the Keyboard: John Parkin
5. 0 Famous Ballads
5.15 Tango Time
5.30 Vocal Duettists
5.45 Jim Gussey and his ABC Dance
Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
John Passing Parade
Light VarietyEyesofwie
Deadly
iigntshadeFive ingersDavid’s

The ThoroughbredOrchestral Serenade
Night BeatHarmonies on Hammonds
Basses and BaritonesThe Renegade
Prophecy
Close down
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Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published by

arrangement,

Duke Ellington was born in Wash-
ington in 1899. After winning a scholar-
ship in Fine Art at the Pratt Institute,
he studied painting and music and
played the piano at parties and night
clubs. His desire to write true Negro
music was so strong that he tefrainedfrom studying composition in case it
affected his creative ideas. Since then
he has becoime famous as a dance band
leader, and as a composer of music
that captures the different Negro idioms
in their true forms. At 10 o’clock this
evening 2ZB will feature Duke Elling-
ton in a group of his é6wn compositions,
* > *

Latin-American music is often associ-
ated with the music of Spain, There is
a similatity in rhythm which leads to.
this popular fallacy, but in actual fact
rhumbas, mambos, tangos and the rest
are African in spirit and origin, having
atrived in the new world with Negro
slaves imported to work Cuban sugar
plantations. 4ZB features Latin music
at 6.30 p.m.

"4 yand o 'Taning~
that'sRegewt
BANDSPREAD
See how much easier it is to tune
a station propertly (picture at
left) on a dial 16 times larger.11That's what Bandspread"' means:
On a fully bandspread radio

11the "short-wave' band is
magnified and spread out into
seven separate wavebands; each
one the same size aS the whole1
"short-wave' on an ordinary radio:BETTER

SHORT-WAVE
LISTENING
ThereS no better
fully bandspreadradio on the marketthan the Regent
Peeress:' The Rejcnt
cabinet of faultless E51g00709200 4003e200 |507

walnut veneer andthe quality 5-valve
receiving set of themost modern design
moke the Regenti"Peeress' a radioyou'|I be proud toown: See and hear itfor yourself -today.Also available: The
Regent "Premier" LMH
Model 5w3. A de
luxe 5-valve BROAD-CAST set in the
cabinet shown:

RegentPeeress"
R76.12 5 valvesa8wavebands,bandspread. Model 583.

AVAILABLE FROM YOUR LOCAL REGENT DEALER
SoleNZDistributors:G A WOOLLER& CO: LTD,Po:Box 2167 Auckland


